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PETT ATLETA
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272
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283
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257
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253
315
260
280
261
290
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275
296
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251
263
287
270
265
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316
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Alessandrino Luca
Bagni Simone
Bottale Aldo
Colombari Lucia
Costi Renato
Gabrini Riccardo

Mossini Emanue Emanuele

Saran Tatiana
Alberini Luca
Bacchi Giuseppe
Balia Giuseppe
Battaini Stefano
Belli Elisa
Bellucci Cristiano
Beretti Roberto
Bizzarri Federico
Boni Francesca
Borghesi Andrea
Bouryal Moad
Bursi Samuele
Cantu Mirko
Cappelletti Simone
Casolari Laura
Casoni Enrico
Colli Alfredo
Collovini Luca
Corradini Francesco
Croci Maurizio
Croci Simone
Esposito Antonio
Fanti Julian
Fantuzzi Marcello
Ferrari Davide
Ferrari Massimo
Ferri Simone
Fiorini Roger
Fornaciari Stefano
Franchi Claudio
Francia Simone
Gandolfi Simone
Gargalli Francesco
Gaspari Nicolo
Gazzotti Simone
Ghirelli Gabriele
Goldoni Rossella
Grandi Laura
Gualdi Fausto
Guatteri Giuliano
Lusuardi Andrea
Mai Jennifer
Manfredi Giovanni
Manfredini Sara
Marchi Daniele
Marri Fabio
Mattioli Matteo
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2° NATURE TRAIL SPORT CLUB CASINA - 21 KM

ANNO CAT
M40.
M40.

1974
1980
1959
1989
1971
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1989
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1961
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1995
1988
1963
1980
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1987
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1988
1982
1994
1980
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1963
1977
1971
1990
1971
1980
1996
1979
1979
1950
1981
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COD
RUNCARD
H080382

H081051

RE595

RE128

RUNCARD
H080389
H080500
H080500
RE105

H080389
H080382
H080312
H081051
H081051
H080682
H080312
H080312
RUNCARD
HO080371
H080382
H080312
H081256
RE483

RE346

HO080500
RE128

HO080371
H081256
RUNCARD
H080371
H081077
H041496
RUNCARD
H081051
RUNCARD
RUNCARD
RUNCARD
RUNCARD
H080292
H080682
H080312
HO080333
H040224
H080555
H080019
H040215

H081051
RUNCARD
H041354
RUNCARD

Casina - 25/05/2025

COMPETITIVA ADULTI M/F - DISTANZA: 21000 METRI

SOCIETA RISULTATO
ATLETA CON RUNCARD =
UISP ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY -
ATLETA NON TESSERATO -
UISP STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD -
ATLETA NON TESSERATO =
FIDAL AMOROTTO ASD =
ATLETA NON TESSERATO -
FIDAL ATL. REGGIO ASD =
ATLETA CON RUNCARD =
UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA =
UISP NEW BIKE SSD A R.L. -
UISP NEW BIKE SSD A R.L. -
FIDAL G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA -
UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA =
UISP ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY -
UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. -
UISP STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD -
UISP STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD =
UISP ATLETICA CASTELNOVO MONTI -
UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. -
UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. -
ATLETA CON RUNCARD =
UISP POLISPORTIVA BORZANESE ASD -
UISP ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY -
UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. -
UISP ALFONSINA CYCLING CLUB =
FIDAL TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON ASD -
FIDAL ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI -
UISP NEW BIKE SSD AR.L. -
FIDAL ATL. REGGIO ASD =
UISP POLISPORTIVA BORZANESE ASD -
UISP ALFONSINA CYCLING CLUB -
ATLETA CON RUNCARD =
UISP POLISPORTIVA BORZANESE ASD =
UISP AMOROTTO ASD =
UISP GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD -
ATLETA CON RUNCARD =
UISP STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD =
ATLETA CON RUNCARD =
ATLETA CON RUNCARD -
ATLETA CON RUNCARD =
ATLETA CON RUNCARD -
UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME =
UISP ATLETICA CASTELNOVO MONTI -
UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. -
UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. -
UISP CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD -
UISP EDEN SPORT SCSD -
UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS -
UISP CASTELFRANCO POL. ASD APS -
ATLETA NON TESSERATO =
UISP STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD -
ATLETA CON RUNCARD -
UISP MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD -
ATLETA CON RUNCARD =
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Prei 258 Messora Angelo IT 1971 M40..59 RE187 FIDAL ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE -
Prei 303 Montorsi Luca IT 1985 M40..59 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD -
Prei 304 Palandri Ginetta IT 1966 F40..59 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD -
Prei 305 Pellini Tiziano IT 1966 M40..59 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD -
Prei 268 Poletti Chiara IT 1983 F40..59 HO080347 UISP COMITATO ECOMARATONA DEL VENTASSO ASD -
Prei 306 Pontremoli Paola IT 1976 F40.59 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD -
Prei 252 Ravazzini Marco IT 1979 M40..59 H080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME -
Prei 318 Ricchetti Cristina IT 1997 F18..39 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 5
Prei 314 Rizzardi Camilla IT 2000 F18..39 H041005 UISP TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD -
Prei 281 Romani Alex IT 1984 M40..59 H080500 UISP NEW BIKE SSD A R.L. -
Prei 282 Rossi Alessandro IT 1985 M40..59 H080293 UISP POD. CAVRIAGO -
Prei 267 Spina Gianluca IT 1984 M40.59 MO119 FIDAL CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA -
Prei 259 Tolomeo Christian IT 1982 M40..59 RE187 FIDAL ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE -
Prei 276 Turrini Eleonorachiara IT 1984 F40..59 H041496 UISP GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD -
Prei 307 Valcavi Alessio IT 1988 M18..39 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD -
Prei 288 Vincenzi Enrico IT 1973 M40..59 H080312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. -
Prei 264 Zambelli Davide IT 1983 M40..59 PR206 FIDAL ATLETICA MANARA -
Prei 292 Zamboni Davide IT 1977 MA40.59 RE514 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA -
Prei 308 Zanni Devis IT 1979 M40..59 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD -
Prei 271 Zini Federica IT 1975 F40..59 H080333 UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. -
Prei 309 Zucchetti Davide IT 1990 M18..39 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD -

Totale atleti: 76

SOCIETA NUMEROSE

POS CODICE NOME TEAM NUMERO ATLETI
1 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 18
2 H080312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 6
3 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 5
4 H081051 UISP STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD 5
5 H080500 UISP NEW BIKE SSD A R.L. 4
6 H080371 UISP POLISPORTIVA BORZANESE ASD 3
7 H080382 UISP ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 3
8 H041496 UISP GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD 2
9 H080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 2
10 H080333 UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 2
11 H080389 UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 2
12 H080682 UISP ATLETICA CASTELNOVO MONTI 2
13 H081256 UISP ALFONSINA CYCLING CLUB 2
14 RE128 FIDAL ATL. REGGIO ASD 2
15 RE187 FIDAL ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE 2
16 H040215 UISP CASTELFRANCO POL. ASD APS 1
17 H040224 UISP CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD 1
18 H041005 UISP TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD 1
19 H041354 UISP MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 1
20 H080019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS 1
21 H080293 UISP POD. CAVRIAGO 1
22 H080347 UISP COMITATO ECOMARATONA DEL VENTASSO ASD 1
23 H080555 UISP EDEN SPORT SCSD 1
24 H081077 UISP AMOROTTO ASD 1
25 MO119 FIDAL CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 1
26 PR206 FIDAL ATLETICA MANARA 1
27 RE105 FIDAL G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA 1
28 RE346 FIDAL ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 1
29 RE483 FIDAL TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON ASD 1
30 RE514 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA 1
31 RE595 FIDAL AMOROTTO ASD 1
Totale atleti: 76
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